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                      REPORT-EL52     PAGE 0001

                                                   TOTAL  PERCENT                   
                                TOTAL  PERCENT
   01 = REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL                 82,799             03 = BALLOTS 
CAST - BLANK                          12
   02 = BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL                      20,692             04 = VOTER 
TURNOUT - TOTAL                              24.99
                                     - - - - - - - - - - - -
                                       01    02    03    04
                                     - - - - - - - - - - - -
0001 BERGEN T  WD 1                   545 . 161 . . 0 29.54
0002 BERLIN T WDS 1 & 2               664 . 176 . . 0 26.51
0003 BERN T WD 1                      274 .  76 . . 0 27.74
0004 BEVENT T WDS 1 & 2               742 . 168 . . 0 22.64
0005 BRIGHTON T WDS 1 & 2             301 .  73 . . 0 24.25
0006 CASSEL T WD 1                    620 . 138 . . 0 22.26
0007 CLEVELAND T WDS 1 & 2            972 . 217 . . 0 22.33
0008 DAY T WDS 1 & 2                  689 . 152 . . 0 22.06
0009 EASTON T WDS 1 & 2               843 . 212 . . 0 25.15
0010 EAU PLEINE T WD 1                465 .  93 . . 0 20.00
0011 ELDERON T WD 1                   396 .  95 . . 0 23.99
0012 EMMET T WDS 1 & 2                613 . 163 . . 0 26.59
0013 FRANKFORT T WD 1                 363 .  71 . . 0 19.56
0014 FRANZEN T WD 1                   366 . 102 . . 0 27.87
0015 GREEN VALLEY T WD 1              378 . 118 . . 0 31.22
0016 GUENTHER T WD 1                  258 .  83 . . 0 32.17
0017 HALSEY T WD 1                    328 .  91 . . 0 27.74
0018 HAMBURG T WD 1                   517 . 113 . . 0 21.86
0019 HARRISON T WD 1                  219 .  49 . . 0 22.37
0020 HEWITT T WD 1                    432 . 103 . . 0 23.84
0021 HOLTON T WD 1                    457 .  97 . . 0 21.23
0022 HULL T WD 1                      372 .  84 . . 0 22.58
0023 JOHNSON T WD 1                   415 .  87 . . 0 20.96
0024 KNOWLTON T WDS 1-3              1422 . 425 . . 0 29.89
0025 MARATHON T WDS 1                 701 . 209 . . 0 29.81
0026 MCMILLAN T WDS 1-3              1407 . 423 . . 0 30.06
0027 MOSINEE T WDS 1-3               1527 . 446 . . 0 29.21
0028 NORRIE T WDS 1 & 2               677 . 153 . . 0 22.60
0029 PLOVER T WD 1                    435 .  95 . . 0 21.84
0030 REID T WDS 1 & 2                 814 . 196 . . 0 24.08
0031 RIB FALLS T WD 1                 643 . 187 . . 0 29.08
0032 RIB MOUNTAIN T WDS 1-10         5138  1445 . . 1 28.12
0033 RIETBROCK T WD 1                 550 . 133 . . 0 24.18
0034 RINGLE T WDS 1 & 2              1210 . 302 . . 0 24.96
0035 SPENCER T WDS 1 & 2              990 . 156 . . 0 15.76
0036 STETTIN T WDS 1-5               1805 . 460 . . 0 25.48
0037 TEXAS T WDS 1 & 2               1128 . 363 . . 0 32.18
0038 WAUSAU T WDS 1-3                1551 . 374 . . 0 24.11
0039 WESTON T WD 1                    444 . 116 . . 0 26.13
0040 WIEN T WD 1                      518 . 111 . . 0 21.43
0041 ATHENS V WDS 1 & 2               676 . 161 . . 1 23.82
0042 BIRNAMWOOD V WD 2                 15 . . 4 . . 0 26.67
0043 DORCHESTER V WD 2                  1 . . 0 . . 0 . .00
0044 EDGAR V WDS 1 & 2                895 . 195 . . 1 21.79
0045 ELDERON V WD 1                   100 .  25 . . 0 25.00
0046 FENWOOD V WD 1                   101 .  22 . . 0 21.78
0047 HATLEY V WD 1                    407 .  82 . . 0 20.15
0048 KRONENWETTER V WDS 1-5          2349 . 629 . . 0 26.78
0049 KRONENWETTER V WDS 6-11         3040 . 699 . . 0 22.99



0050 MAINE V WDS 1-4                 1913 . 501 . . 0 26.19
0051 MARATHON CITY V WDS 1-3          976 . 246 . . 0 25.20
0052 ROTHSCHILD V WDS 1-4            2208 . 517 . . 0 23.41
0053 ROTHSCHILD V WDS 5 & 6          1185 . 268 . . 0 22.62
0054 SPENCER V WDS 1-3               1007 . 166 . . 0 16.48
0055 STRATFORD V WDS 1 & 2            942 . 190 . . 0 20.17
0056 UNITY V WD 1                     112 .  22 . . 0 19.64
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                                                   TOTAL  PERCENT                   
                                TOTAL  PERCENT
   01 = REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL                 82,799             03 = BALLOTS 
CAST - BLANK                          12
   02 = BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL                      20,692             04 = VOTER 
TURNOUT - TOTAL                              24.99
                                     - - - - - - - - - - - -
  (CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)       01    02    03    04
                                     - - - - - - - - - - - -
0057 WESTON V WDS 1-9                9061  2053 . . 5 22.66
0058 ABBOTSFORD C WD 1                167 .  21 . . 0 12.57
0059 COLBY C WD 1                     290 .  41 . . 0 14.14
0060 MARSHFIELD C WDS 12,16,19        549 . 144 . . 0 26.23
0061 MOSINEE C WDS 1, 2, 6-8         1224 . 269 . . 0 21.98
0062 MOSINEE C WDS 3-5               1421 . 434 . . 0 30.54
0063 SCHOFIELD C WDS 1-4             1264 . 263 . . 0 20.81
0064 WAUSAU C WD 1                    962 . 324 . . 2 33.68
0065 WAUSAU C WD 2                   1220 . 444 . . 0 36.39
0066 WAUSAU C WD 3                    863 . 187 . . 0 21.67
0067 WAUSAU C WD 4                    901 . 241 . . 0 26.75
0068 WAUSAU C WD 5                   1004 . 288 . . 0 28.69
0069 WAUSAU C WD 6                    599 . 130 . . 0 21.70
0070 WAUSAU C WD 7                    979 . 209 . . 0 21.35
0071 WAUSAU C WD 8                    717 . 119 . . 0 16.60
0072 WAUSAU C WD 9                    999 . 327 . . 1 32.73
0073 WAUSAU C WD 10                   986 . 241 . . 0 24.44
0074 WAUSAU C WD 11                  1073 . 247 . . 0 23.02
0075 WAUSAU C WD 12                   933 . 270 . . 0 28.94
0076 WAUSAU C WD 13                   889 . 183 . . 0 20.58
0077 WAUSAU C WD 14                   815 . 189 . . 0 23.19
0078 WAUSAU C WD 15                  1262 . 409 . . 0 32.41
0079 WAUSAU C WD 16                  1125 . 343 . . 0 30.49
0080 WAUSAU C WD 17                   991 . 261 . . 0 26.34
0081 WAUSAU C WD 18                   952 . 271 . . 0 28.47
0082 WAUSAU C WD 19                   841 . 187 . . 1 22.24
0083 WAUSAU C WD 20                   852 . 194 . . 0 22.77
0084 WAUSAU C WD 21                   787 . 153 . . 0 19.44
0085 WAUSAU C WD 22                   953 . 206 . . 0 21.62
0086 WAUSAU C WD 23                     0 . . 0 . . 0 . . .
0087 WAUSAU C WD 24                     2 . . 0 . . 0 . .00
0088 WAUSAU C WD 25                     2 . . 1 . . 0 50.00
====================================================================================
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                                                   VOTES  PERCENT                   
                                VOTES  PERCENT



Justice of the Supreme Court
  (VOTE FOR)  1
   01 = Janet C. Protasiewicz                      7,717   37.75
   02 = Daniel Kelly                               7,082   34.64     04 = Jennifer 
R. Dorow                          4,744   23.21
   03 = Everett D. Mitchell                          891    4.36     05 = WRITE-IN  
                                    8     .04
                                   ------------------------------
                                       01    02    03    04    05
                                   ------------------------------
0001 BERGEN T  WD 1                    56    60     7    34     1
0002 BERLIN T WDS 1 & 2                41    88     2    44     0
0003 BERN T WD 1                       17    42     4    13     0
0004 BEVENT T WDS 1 & 2                71    47     4    45     0
0005 BRIGHTON T WDS 1 & 2              13    39     2    19     0
0006 CASSEL T WD 1                     26    65     5    42     0
0007 CLEVELAND T WDS 1 & 2             55   112     1    46     0
0008 DAY T WDS 1 & 2                   41    59     3    48     0
0009 EASTON T WDS 1 & 2                58    88     5    61     0
0010 EAU PLEINE T WD 1                 22    38     3    29     0
0011 ELDERON T WD 1                    29    37     0    27     0
0012 EMMET T WDS 1 & 2                 48    72     7    33     0
0013 FRANKFORT T WD 1                  23    29     1    18     0
0014 FRANZEN T WD 1                    21    43     3    35     0
0015 GREEN VALLEY T WD 1               32    38     5    36     1
0016 GUENTHER T WD 1                   20    35     1    26     0
0017 HALSEY T WD 1                     17    43     2    25     0
0018 HAMBURG T WD 1                    16    66     8    23     0
0019 HARRISON T WD 1                    9    20     1    19     0
0020 HEWITT T WD 1                     26    43     2    32     0
0021 HOLTON T WD 1                     17    56     1    22     0
0022 HULL T WD 1                       12    50     7    14     0
0023 JOHNSON T WD 1                    26    51     2     8     0
0024 KNOWLTON T WDS 1-3               129   143    11   137     0
0025 MARATHON T WDS 1                  54   101     2    52     0
0026 MCMILLAN T WDS 1-3               140   163    26    79     1
0027 MOSINEE T WDS 1-3                135   177    16   114     0
0028 NORRIE T WDS 1 & 2                44    76     5    28     0
0029 PLOVER T WD 1                     25    43     1    25     0
0030 REID T WDS 1 & 2                  55    71     4    65     0
0031 RIB FALLS T WD 1                  28   104     4    49     0
0032 RIB MOUNTAIN T WDS 1-10          530   521    40   343     0
0033 RIETBROCK T WD 1                  25    78     2    28     0
0034 RINGLE T WDS 1 & 2               108   110    11    73     0
0035 SPENCER T WDS 1 & 2               56    52     4    44     0
0036 STETTIN T WDS 1-5                148   166    13   126     0
0037 TEXAS T WDS 1 & 2                114   131     2   109     0
0038 WAUSAU T WDS 1-3                 113   141    10   109     0
0039 WESTON T WD 1                     39    35     5    36     1
0040 WIEN T WD 1                       24    45     4    34     0
0041 ATHENS V WDS 1 & 2                51    81     3    24     0
0042 BIRNAMWOOD V WD 2                  2     0     0     2     0
0043 DORCHESTER V WD 2                  0     0     0     0     0
0044 EDGAR V WDS 1 & 2                 67    81     9    37     0
0045 ELDERON V WD 1                     8    12     0     4     0
0046 FENWOOD V WD 1                     9     8     0     5     0
0047 HATLEY V WD 1                     25    36     0    21     0
0048 KRONENWETTER V WDS 1-5           254   196    23   142     1
0049 KRONENWETTER V WDS 6-11          238   219    34   191     0
0050 MAINE V WDS 1-4                  176   169    10   145     0
0051 MARATHON CITY V WDS 1-3           69   122    10    44     0
0052 ROTHSCHILD V WDS 1-4             231   149    26   101     0
0053 ROTHSCHILD V WDS 5 & 6           122    72     8    60     0
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                                                   VOTES  PERCENT                   
                                VOTES  PERCENT
Justice of the Supreme Court
  (VOTE FOR)  1
   01 = Janet C. Protasiewicz                      7,717   37.75
   02 = Daniel Kelly                               7,082   34.64     04 = Jennifer 
R. Dorow                          4,744   23.21
   03 = Everett D. Mitchell                          891    4.36     05 = WRITE-IN  
                                    8     .04
                                   ------------------------------
  (CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)       01    02    03    04    05
                                   ------------------------------
0054 SPENCER V WDS 1-3                 70    58     4    30     0
0055 STRATFORD V WDS 1 & 2             77    81     4    28     0
0056 UNITY V WD 1                       3    12     0     7     0
0057 WESTON V WDS 1-9                 801   664   103   458     2
0058 ABBOTSFORD C WD 1                  9    10     0     2     0
0059 COLBY C WD 1                      15    16     4     6     0
0060 MARSHFIELD C WDS 12,16,19         56    51     8    21     0
0061 MOSINEE C WDS 1, 2, 6-8           95    87    12    70     0
0062 MOSINEE C WDS 3-5                165   135    19   105     0
0063 SCHOFIELD C WDS 1-4               92    76    23    67     0
0064 WAUSAU C WD 1                    176    76    21    46     0
0065 WAUSAU C WD 2                    261    80    20    81     0
0066 WAUSAU C WD 3                     77    55    13    42     0
0067 WAUSAU C WD 4                    116    72    14    37     0
0068 WAUSAU C WD 5                    141    73    23    49     1
0069 WAUSAU C WD 6                     57    32    13    23     0
0070 WAUSAU C WD 7                    117    43    10    37     0
0071 WAUSAU C WD 8                     48    37    14    20     0
0072 WAUSAU C WD 9                    133   106    21    61     0
0073 WAUSAU C WD 10                   109    64    17    49     0
0074 WAUSAU C WD 11                   114    64    10    56     0
0075 WAUSAU C WD 12                   173    41    22    33     0
0076 WAUSAU C WD 13                    95    44     6    37     0
0077 WAUSAU C WD 14                    80    45    16    48     0
0078 WAUSAU C WD 15                   195   119    22    65     0
0079 WAUSAU C WD 16                   172    90    20    58     0
0080 WAUSAU C WD 17                   102    77    13    64     0
0081 WAUSAU C WD 18                   136    60    19    53     0
0082 WAUSAU C WD 19                    65    49    16    55     0
0083 WAUSAU C WD 20                    80    57    15    40     0
0084 WAUSAU C WD 21                    77    30    16    28     0
0085 WAUSAU C WD 22                    95    55    14    41     0
0086 WAUSAU C WD 23                     0     0     0     0     0
0087 WAUSAU C WD 24                     0     0     0     0     0
0088 WAUSAU C WD 25                     0     0     0     1     0
====================================================================================
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                                                   VOTES  PERCENT                   
                                VOTES  PERCENT
Town Treasurer TEXAS T
  (VOTE FOR)  1
   01 = Julie B. Dellenbach Cole                     107   30.84     03 = Loren 
Beyersdorff                            180   51.87



   02 = Janet Sann                                    59   17.00     04 = WRITE-IN  
                                    1     .29
                                   ------------------------
                                       01    02    03    04
                                   ------------------------
0037 TEXAS T WDS 1 & 2                107    59   180     1
====================================================================================
================================================
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                                                   VOTES  PERCENT                   
                                VOTES  PERCENT
Village President KRONENWETTER V
  (VOTE FOR)  1
   01 = Joel Straub                                  207   16.83     03 = Kenneth 
Charneski                            339   27.56
   02 = Chris Voll                                   673   54.72     04 = WRITE-IN  
                                   11     .89
                                   ------------------------
                                       01    02    03    04
                                   ------------------------
0048 KRONENWETTER V WDS 1-5           105   360   124     4
0049 KRONENWETTER V WDS 6-11          102   313   215     7
====================================================================================
================================================
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                                                   VOTES  PERCENT                   
                                VOTES  PERCENT
Alderperson MARSHFIELD C District 10
  (VOTE FOR)  1
   01 = Bonnie J. Andres                              14   50.00
   02 = Andrew J. Reigel                               8   28.57     04 = Evan 
Dayton                                    2    7.14
   03 = Steve Katona                                   3   10.71     05 = WRITE-IN  
                                    1    3.57
                                   ------------------------------
                                       01    02    03    04    05
                                   ------------------------------
0060 MARSHFIELD C WDS 12,16,19         14     8     3     2     1
====================================================================================
================================================
 NUMBERED KEY CANVASS                              MARATHON COUNTY, WI              
                 UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
                                                  2023 SPRING PRIMARY
RUN DATE:02/21/23 08:57 PM                        FEBRUARY 21, 2023                 
                      REPORT-EL52     PAGE 0008

                                                   VOTES  PERCENT                   
                                VOTES  PERCENT
School Board Member Marshfield School District
  (VOTE FOR)  2
   01 = Kat Garrity Vieth                            106    8.75
   02 = Rebecca Oliver                               104    8.58     05 = Dan Neve  
                                  217   17.90
   03 = Tara Tremelling                              266   21.95     06 = Mark 
Konrardy                                259   21.37



   04 = Nicole Forst                                 254   20.96     07 = WRITE-IN  
                                    6     .50
                                   ------------------------------------------
                                       01    02    03    04    05    06    07
                                   ------------------------------------------
0008 DAY T WDS 1 & 2                   13    15    49    43    17    26     0
0015 GREEN VALLEY T WD 1                0     6    10     3     7    11     0
0026 MCMILLAN T WDS 1-3                61    57   167   162   141   163     2
0060 MARSHFIELD C WDS 12,16,19         32    26    40    46    52    59     4
====================================================================================
================================================
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                                                   VOTES  PERCENT                   
                                VOTES  PERCENT
School Board Member Mosinee School District
  (VOTE FOR)  2
   01 = Gary Crawford                                350    8.47     05 = Scott 
Laurila                                426   10.31
   02 = Ryan Talbert                                 177    4.28     06 = Joseph A. 
Knoedler                           596   14.42
   03 = Willy Luedtke                                621   15.03     07 = Megan 
Stankowski                           1,040   25.17
   04 = Calandra Zebro                               905   21.90     08 = WRITE-IN  
                                   17     .41
                                   ------------------------------------------------
                                       01    02    03    04    05    06    07    08
                                   ------------------------------------------------
0001 BERGEN T  WD 1                    19     9    44    63    33    33    67     2
0012 EMMET T WDS 1 & 2                 10     5    17    37    11    12    57     0
0015 GREEN VALLEY T WD 1                9     3    19    19     9    12    36     0
0016 GUENTHER T WD 1                   26     8    28    33     9    13    22     0
0024 KNOWLTON T WDS 1-3                64    34   121   193    77    72   170     0
0027 MOSINEE T WDS 1-3                 54    24   105   164    90   128   168     2
0030 REID T WDS 1 & 2                   7     7     8    18     3     8    25     0
0048 KRONENWETTER V WDS 1-5             9     8    14    24    12    28    48     0
0049 KRONENWETTER V WDS 6-11           53    26    66   109    45    86   137     6
0061 MOSINEE C WDS 1, 2, 6-8           38    25    65    93    39    77   101     3
0062 MOSINEE C WDS 3-5                 61    28   134   152    98   127   209     4
====================================================================================
================================================
 E


